Name

Date

16

12

35

45

30

vy
iy

What's the Missing Number?

Find the missing number and

write it in the box.
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4 27 —~
4 —~ 4
45 —+
4 18 ~ 9
32 +
6 ~ 4

copyright Teachfuzz.com 2009

L
vy

|l
W

|l
O1

|l
\l



Name Date

What's the Missing Number?

LH ::: Answers

16 =4~ 4 S
12 | 3|~ 4 =
35 + 5 |7 T
24|~ 6 = 4 e
45~ 5 =9 el

30 ~|5|- 6 28|+ 4
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